
Warm-Up / Practice Rooms Available

Welcome, Intros and Group Warm Up (stretches, singing 
and moving), U of L Recital Hall (W570)

Lessons or Collaborative Rehearsals/Coaching

Lunch (Sandwiches and Coffee Provided)

Lessons or Collaborative Rehearsals/Coaching 

Drumming / Interactive Sessions

Break

Masterclass (optional performances)

Dinner (on your own)

Evening Session (Friday) or Concert (Saturday)

PROGRAM OVERVIEW
July 4 - 6, 2025 Lethbridge Piano Intensive 
  Adult Program - U of L Recital Hall 

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30-12:30 p.m.

12:30-1:30 p.m.

1:30-2:30 p.m.

2:30-3:30 p.m.

3:300-4:00 p.m.

4:00-5:30 p.m.

5:30-7:00 p.m.

7:30-9:00 p.m.

Friday and Saturday

Sunday
10:00-12:00 p.m.

12:00-1:00 p.m.

1:00-2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Masterclass

Lunch (on your own)

Final Session

LPI Faculty Concert and 
Farewell to LPI Adults 




